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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

3AM-IQA1626 Sewage Lagoon O&M, Landfill O&M, Updated Monitoring Program 

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Jan 21, 2019 at 3:40 PM
To: Mohammed.Fawzi@colliersprojectleaders.com
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Bcc: Josip <Josip.Deronja@colliersprojectleaders.com>, Matthew Hamp <M.Hamp@city.iqaluit.nu.ca>, Amy Elgersma
<A.Elgersma@city.iqaluit.nu.ca>, Distro Iqaluit <distro-3am-iqa@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,
 
The Nunavut Water Board acknowledges receipt of 3AM-IQA1626:
 
E6 Sewage Lagoon O&M
ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/3%20MUNICIPAL/3A/3AM%20-%20Municipality/3AM-IQA1626/3%
20TECH/4%20WASTE%20DISP%20(E)/E6%20Iqaluit%20Sewage%20Lagoon%20Permanent%20Record%20&%20OM/ 
 
E12 Landfill O&M Manual
ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/3%20MUNICIPAL/3A/3AM%20-%20Municipality/3AM-IQA1626/3%
20TECH/4%20WASTE%20DISP%20(E)/E12%20Iqaluit%20Landfill%20O&M/ 
 
I2 Updated Monitoring Program 
ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/3%20MUNICIPAL/3A/3AM%20-%20Municipality/3AM-IQA1626/3%
20TECH/9%20MONITORING%20(I)/I2%20QAQC/
 
Interested parties are invited to submit comments by February 21, 2019. 
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